(R-88-898)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R-__ 209734
apopTED on MOV 161387

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
Change Order No. 2 for Sewer Main Replacement Group 74, dated
September 14, 1987, heretofore filed with the City Clerk of said

City as Document No. 269734 ; issued in connection with the

contract between The City of San Diego and Chilcote, Inc., said
contract having been filed in the office of the City Clerk as
Document No. RR-266543, be and the same is hereby approved; and
the changes therein set forth, amounting to a net decrease in the

contract price of $34,948, be and the same is hereby approved.

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

By

Ted Bromfield ;
Chief Deputy City Attorney

TB:js:823.5
11/02/87
Or.Dept:W.Util.
R-88-898
Form=r.co

-PAGE 1 OF 1-

C0460



Bt

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on
by the following vote:

Council Members

Abbe Wollsheimer
Bill Cleator .

Gloria McColl
Listrict 4

Nays Not Present Ineligible

a0
OO0

Ed Struiksma
Mike Gotch
Judy McCarty
Celia Ballesteros

Mayor Maureen O'Connor

AUTHENTICATED BY:

{Seal)

CC-1276 (Rev. 12-86)

YRR PREEE
oogoopoog
OQOo0ooOoorg
acdooOog

MAUREEN O'CONNOR

i—— VT,CANT

Mayor of The City of San Diego, Calilornia.

CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

ity flerk ol The City of San Diego, California.

N Jn&m

Resoluti
Number

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

N0V 1 6167

lﬁ' 269734 Adopted

00461



